
Senet Diving Cup 2018

Results

Girls A 1m -- 1st February 2018

1 Michelle Heimberg Swiss Diving 382.40
2 Morgane Herculano Swiss Diving 357.95
3 Holly Prasanto City of Sheffield Diving Club 354.60
4 Yulia Bandzik Belarus RCOP 352.05
5 Amy Read City of Leeds Diving Club 347.10
6 Holly Waxman City of Bradford Esprit 345.75
7 Emily Bearpark City of Leeds Diving Club 337.95
8 Jessica Schreiber SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 334.55
9 Nea Immonen Team Finland 329.10
10 Helle Tuxen Randabergdivers 326.05
11 Ciara McGing Shamrock Diving Club 319.30
12 Domi Hinchliffe City of Bradford Esprit 318.80
13 Saija Paavola Team Finland 317.80
14 Leena Magnani Swiss Diving 314.60
15 Gina Webb City of Bradford Esprit 313.80
16 Jessica Vega City of Sheffield Diving Club 300.85
17 Sofia Sihvonen Team Finland 295.60
18 Ronja Rundgren Team Finland 292.95
19 Aglae Robertini Swiss Diving 288.70
20 Farida Hussein Heliopolis Sporting Club 283.90
21 Renske Lanen PSV Schoonspringen 283.40
22 Laura Venetia Valore Shamrock Diving Club 281.85
23 Marisa Conner PSV Schoonspringen 280.15
24 Svenja Verse SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 278.75
25 Rebecca Koerner Lyngby Udspringsklub 264.70
26 Naomi Geurtsen PSV Schoonspringen 264.05
27 Meike Lanen PSV Schoonspringen 242.55
28 Amanda Vestvik Stupklubben SPINN 240.40
29 Shahd A.Abdelhakim AHLY Sporting Club 238.75
30 Anouk van Ek PSV Schoonspringen 221.50
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Michelle Heimberg, Swiss Diving

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 103 B 1 1.7 6½ 7 6½ 7 6½ 20 34.00 34.00
2 201 B 1 1.6 7½ 7½ 7 7 8 22 35.20 69.20
3 301 B 1 1.7 7 7½ 8 7 7½ 22 37.40 106.60
4 401 A 1 1.8 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 5 18 32.40 139.00
5 5331 D 1 2.2 6 7 7½ 7 7 21 46.20 185.20
6 403 B 1 2.4 6½ 7 7 5½ 6½ 20 48.00 233.20
7 105 B 1 2.6 6½ 7 7½ 6½ 7 20½ 53.30 286.50
8 303 B 1 2.4 6½ 7 7 7 7 21 50.40 336.90
9 5333 D 1 2.6 5 6 6 5½ 6 17½ 45.50 382.40

19.0 Rank 1

Morgane Herculano, Swiss Diving

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 103 B 1 1.7 6 6 6 6½ 6½ 18½ 31.45 31.45
2 201 B 1 1.6 6½ 7 7 6½ 7½ 20½ 32.80 64.25
3 301 B 1 1.7 7½ 7 7 7½ 7 21½ 36.55 100.80
4 401 A 1 1.8 6½ 6½ 6 6 6 18½ 33.30 134.10
5 5132 D 1 2.2 6½ 7½ 7 7 7 21 46.20 180.30
6 105 B 1 2.6 5½ 6 4½ 5½ 5 16 41.60 221.90
7 203 B 1 2.3 6½ 6½ 7 6 6½ 19½ 44.85 266.75
8 303 B 1 2.4 7½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 20 48.00 314.75
9 403 B 1 2.4 6 6 6 6 6 18 43.20 357.95

18.7 Rank 2

Holly Prasanto, City of Sheffield Diving Club

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 201 B 1 1.6 6 6 6½ 7 6½ 19 30.40 30.40
2 103 B 1 1.7 7½ 7 7½ 7 8 22 37.40 67.80
3 301 B 1 1.7 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19½ 33.15 100.95
4 401 B 1 1.5 7 7½ 7½ 7 7 21½ 32.25 133.20
5 5132 D 1 2.2 6½ 8 7 6½ 7½ 21 46.20 179.40
6 105 B 1 2.6 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 6½ 16½ 42.90 222.30
7 203 B 1 2.3 6½ 7 6½ 5½ 6½ 19½ 44.85 267.15
8 303 C 1 2.1 6½ 7 7½ 6½ 7 20½ 43.05 310.20
9 403 B 1 2.4 6 6½ 6½ 6 6 18½ 44.40 354.60

18.1 Rank 3



…
Jessica Schreiber, SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 401 A 1 1.8 6 4 5½ 6½ 6 17½ 31.50 31.50
2 103 B 1 1.7 5 5½ 5½ 6 6 17 28.90 60.40
3 201 B 1 1.6 6 7 6½ 6 6½ 19 30.40 90.80
4 301 B 1 1.7 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 19½ 33.15 123.95
5 5132 D 1 2.2 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 6 19 41.80 165.75
6 105 B 1 2.6 6 5 4 4½ 4½ 14 36.40 202.15
7 203 B 1 2.3 6½ 7 7 6½ 5½ 20 46.00 248.15
8 303 B 1 2.4 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19½ 46.80 294.95
9 403 B 1 2.4 5 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16½ 39.60 334.55

18.7 Rank 8

Svenja Verse, SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 401 B 1 1.5 6 7 6½ 6 6½ 19 28.50 28.50
2 103 B 1 1.7 4½ 3½ 4 5 4 12½ 21.25 49.75
3 201 B 1 1.6 5 5 5 5 5½ 15 24.00 73.75
4 301 B 1 1.7 6½ 6 5 6 6½ 18½ 31.45 105.20
5 5132 D 1 2.2 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 17 37.40 142.60
6 403 B 1 2.4 6 6½ 6 5½ 6 18 43.20 185.80
7 105 B 1 2.6 5 5 4 4½ 5½ 14½ 37.70 223.50
8 203 B 1 2.3 4 3½ 4 4 3½ 11½ 26.45 249.95
9 303 B 1 2.4 3½ 4 4 4 4 12 28.80 278.75

18.4 Rank 24



Boys B 1m -- 1st February 2018

1 Bram Meulendijks PSV Schoonspringen 363.75
2 Nooreldeen Tawfik Heliopolis Sporting Club 327.30
3 Maksim Makeyenka GCOR 324.80
4 Maxim Schwab SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 321.70
5 Joseph Pashley City of Sheffield Diving Club 320.70
6 Thibaud Bucher Swiss Diving 318.50
7 Joe Stocking City of Leeds Diving Club 316.80
8 Noah Baumgartner Swiss Diving 302.00
9 Adam Charity City of Sheffield Diving Club 295.30
10 Danny Mabbott Scotland 293.65
11 Isaac Trueman-Marsden City of Sheffield Diving Club 292.50
12 Christian Bilke SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 281.20
13 August Grau Lyngby Udspringsklub 269.30
14 Youssef M. Said AHLY Sporting Club 269.10
15 Damian Odell Swiss Diving 261.95
16 Eugenio Campanelli Swiss Diving 256.60
17 Michael Kummer Swiss Diving 252.30
18 Carter Loftin Joop Stotijn DSZ 236.55
19 Cesar Hummel De Dolfijn 203.85

Bram Meulendijks, PSV Schoonspringen

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 103 B 1 1.7 6½ 8 8 7½ 7 22½ 38.25 38.25
2 201 B 1 1.6 7 7½ 7½ 8 7 22 35.20 73.45
3 301 B 1 1.7 7 7 6½ 7 7 21 35.70 109.15
4 401 A 1 1.8 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19½ 35.10 144.25
5 5132 D 1 2.2 7½ 6½ 6½ 7 7 20½ 45.10 189.35
6 5134 D 1 2.6 6½ 7 6 6½ 7 20 52.00 241.35
7 105 C 1 2.4 7 7 6½ 7 7 21 50.40 291.75
8 303 B 1 2.4 3 4½ 3½ 3 4 10½ 25.20 316.95
9 403 B 1 2.4 7 7 6½ 6 6 19½ 46.80 363.75

18.8 Rank 1
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Nooreldeen Tawfik, Heliopolis Sporting Club

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 104 C 1 2.2 6½ 6 6 6 6 18 39.60 39.60
2 301 C 1 1.6 7 7 7½ 7 7 21 33.60 73.20
3 201 C 1 1.5 7½ 7 7½ 7 7 21½ 32.25 105.45
4 401 B 1 1.5 5½ 7 5½ 6½ 5½ 17½ 26.25 131.70
5 5132 D 1 2.2 5½ 7 5 5 5 15½ 34.10 165.80
6 105 C 1 2.4 6 6 5 5½ 5 16½ 39.60 205.40
7 404 C 1 2.8 5½ 6½ 5 5½ 5 16 44.80 250.20
8 203 C 1 2.0 7 6 5 6½ 6½ 19 38.00 288.20
9 5223 D 1 2.3 6 5½ 6 5 5½ 17 39.10 327.30

18.5 Rank 2

Maksim Makeyenka, GCOR

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 103 B 1 1.7 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 19½ 33.15 33.15
2 201 B 1 1.6 7 6½ 6 7 7 20½ 32.80 65.95
3 301 B 1 1.7 6½ 6 6 6 6 18 30.60 96.55
4 401 B 1 1.5 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 7 22 33.00 129.55
5 5132 D 1 2.2 5½ 6 6 6 5½ 17½ 38.50 168.05
6 105 B 1 2.6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16½ 42.90 210.95
7 203 B 1 2.3 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 4 13½ 31.05 242.00
8 303 B 1 2.4 5½ 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 17 40.80 282.80
9 403 B 1 2.4 5½ 6 6 6 5½ 17½ 42.00 324.80

18.4 Rank 3

Maxim Schwab, SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 403 C 1 2.2 6½ 6 6 5½ 6 18 39.60 39.60
2 101 B 1 1.3 6 6 6 6½ 6½ 18½ 24.05 63.65
3 201 B 1 1.6 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 16 25.60 89.25
4 301 B 1 1.7 6½ 7 5½ 6 6 18½ 31.45 120.70
5 5132 D 1 2.2 6½ 6½ 6 6 5½ 18½ 40.70 161.40
6 405 C 1 3.1 5 5½ 5 4½ 5 15 46.50 207.90
7 105 B 1 2.6 4½ 5 4 4½ 4 13 33.80 241.70
8 305 C 1 3.0 4 4 3½ 3½ 4½ 11½ 34.50 276.20
9 5333 D 1 2.6 6 5 6 5½ 6 17½ 45.50 321.70

20.3 Rank 4



…

Christian Bilke, SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 403 C 1 2.2 6 5½ 6½ 6½ 6 18½ 40.70 40.70
2 101 B 1 1.3 6 5 5½ 6 6 17½ 22.75 63.45
3 201 B 1 1.6 6½ 6 6½ 6 5½ 18½ 29.60 93.05
4 301 B 1 1.7 6 6 6 6 5 18 30.60 123.65
5 5132 D 1 2.2 5 5 5 5 5 15 33.00 156.65
6 5223 D 1 2.3 4½ 5 4½ 4 4½ 13½ 31.05 187.70
7 105 B 1 2.6 4 4 4½ 3½ 4½ 12½ 32.50 220.20
8 203 B 1 2.3 5½ 4½ 4 4½ 5 14 32.20 252.40
9 303 B 1 2.4 4 4 3½ 4 4½ 12 28.80 281.20

18.6 Rank 12



Girls B 3m -- 1st February 2018

1 Julia deng SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 336.30
2 Lauren Hallaselka Team Finland 324.20
3 Anna Power Shamrock Diving Club 313.00
4 Aleksandra Borovik GCOR 308.00
5 Karyna Masiuk Belarus RCOP 305.85
6 Leah Fletcher City of Leeds Diving Club 297.60
7 Grace Ally City of Sheffield Diving Club 295.30
8 Anni Paloheimo Team Finland 293.75
9 Guurtje Praasterink PSV Schoonspringen 290.75
10 Aliaksandra Zamulka Belarus RCOP 280.15
11 Elizabeth Powley City of Leeds Diving Club 271.90
12 Dorottya Hais Toronymagas Műugró SE 268.35
13 Mhairi Goodwin Scotland 263.95
14 Emma Johanne Henriksen Due FREM Odense 257.25
15 Pinja Pylkäs Team Finland 252.60
16 Anastasia Derrett Lyngby Udspringsklub 252.45
17 Lize Van Leeuwen Joop Stotijn DSZ 243.50
18 Sephora Ford City of Sheffield Diving Club 242.25
19 BEYZA EMEKSİZ TURKISH TEAM 241.30
20 YAGMUR NAZIROGLU TURKISH TEAM 241.05
21 Safiya Elmerani Stupklubben SPINN 228.90
22 Sigrid Ellehammer Andersen Lyngby Udspringsklub 227.75
23 Muktha Nathan PSV Schoonspringen 205.15
24 Hana H.E. Soudi AHLY Sporting Club 195.70
25 Elitsa Marinkova Vitosha 193.90
26 Baraa-a Yaqini SBC2000 177.70
27 Fieke Koppers (Withdrew) PSV Schoonspringen 89.80

Julia deng, SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 403 B 3 2.1 6½ 6 6½ 6 6½ 19 39.90 39.90
2 103 B 3 1.6 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 6 19½ 31.20 71.10
3 201 B 3 1.8 7½ 7 7 7½ 8 22 39.60 110.70
4 301 B 3 1.9 6½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 6 19 36.10 146.80
5 5132 D 3 2.1 7 7 6½ 6½ 6 20 42.00 188.80
6 107 C 3 2.8 5½ 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 17 47.60 236.40
7 305 C 3 2.8 6 5½ 6 6 6 18 50.40 286.80
8 5152 B 3 3.0 5 6 5 6 5½ 16½ 49.50 336.30

18.1 Rank 1
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Lauren Hallaselka, Team Finland

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 103 B 3 1.6 6 5½ 7½ 6 5½ 17½ 28.00 28.00
2 403 B 3 2.1 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19½ 40.95 68.95
3 201 B 3 1.8 7 7½ 7½ 8 7 22 39.60 108.55
4 301 B 3 1.9 7 7 7½ 7 6 21 39.90 148.45
5 5231 D 3 2.0 6½ 6 6½ 7 6½ 19½ 39.00 187.45
6 405 C 3 2.7 6 5½ 6½ 6½ 6 18½ 49.95 237.40
7 205 C 3 2.8 5½ 6 5½ 4½ 5½ 16½ 46.20 283.60
8 305 C 3 2.8 4½ 5½ 5 5 4½ 14½ 40.60 324.20

17.7 Rank 2

Anna Power, Shamrock Diving Club

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 103 B 3 1.6 6 6 6 5½ 6½ 18 28.80 28.80
2 403 B 3 2.1 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19½ 40.95 69.75
3 201 B 3 1.8 7 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 20½ 36.90 106.65
4 301 B 3 1.9 6½ 7 6 6½ 6 19 36.10 142.75
5 5231 D 3 2.0 7 7½ 7 7½ 7½ 22 44.00 186.75
6 105 B 3 2.4 6½ 7 6½ 6 7 20 48.00 234.75
7 405 C 3 2.7 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 15½ 41.85 276.60
8 205 C 3 2.8 4½ 4½ 3 4½ 4 13 36.40 313.00

17.3 Rank 3



Boys C Platform -- 1st February 2018

1 Kade Hamilton  Scotland 305.30
2 Harrison Hartley  City of Sheffield Diving Club 295.75
3 Roope Rundgren  Team Finland 283.75
4 Jaden Eikermann  SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 272.20
5 Koben O`Driscoll  City of Bradford Esprit 264.85
6 Lewis Thomas  Scotland 264.70
7 Jake Passmore  City of Leeds Diving Club 262.80
8 Ahmed Hussein  Heliopolis Sporting Club 254.55
9 Seifallah Wahby  Heliopolis Sporting Club 250.40
10 Yauheni Kudzin  GCOR 249.45
11 Aly Khaled  Heliopolis Sporting Club 239.00
12 Adham Hesham  Heliopolis Sporting Club 230.05
13 KAYRA AŞÇI  TURKISH TEAM / TURKISH TEAM 224.10
14 EMİN ERDEM ÇAKAR  TURKISH TEAM / TURKISH TEAM 222.50
15 BARIŞ İKİNCİ  TURKISH TEAM / TURKISH TEAM 220.05
16 ALPER TANCI  TURKISH TEAM / TURKISH TEAM 206.45
17 Steven Rusnac  Swiss Diving 189.90
18 Daan Blits  De Dolfijn 189.00

Kade Hamilton, Scotland

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 103 B 7.5 1.6 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 7 20½ 32.80 32.80
2 403 B 7.5 2.1 7 7½ 6 7 6½ 20½ 43.05 75.85
3 301 B 7.5 1.9 6 6 6½ 6 6½ 18½ 35.15 111.00
4 5231 D 7.5 2.0 6½ 8 7 7 7½ 21½ 43.00 154.00
5 105 B 5 2.6 6 6 4½ 5½ 6 17½ 45.50 199.50
6 405 C 5 3.1 6 6 5 6 6 18 55.80 255.30
7 5233 D 5 2.5 7 7 6 6½ 6½ 20 50.00 305.30

15.8 Rank 1

Harrison Hartley, City of Sheffield Diving Club

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 103 B 7.5 1.6 6 6½ 6 6 6½ 18½ 29.60 29.60
2 201 B 7.5 1.8 6 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 19 34.20 63.80
3 301 B 7.5 1.9 5 5 6 5½ 5½ 16 30.40 94.20
4 5132 D 7.5 2.1 8 8 6½ 7 7½ 22½ 47.25 141.45
5 105 B 7.5 2.4 6 6½ 6 6 7 18½ 44.40 185.85
6 405 C 7.5 2.7 7 8 6½ 7 7 21 56.70 242.55
7 205 C 7.5 2.8 6½ 6½ 6 6 6½ 19 53.20 295.75

15.3 Rank 2
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Roope Rundgren, Team Finland

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 103 B 7.5 1.6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19½ 31.20 31.20
2 403 B 7.5 2.1 5 6 5½ 6 6 17½ 36.75 67.95
3 612 B 7.5 1.8 6 4½ 6 6 6 18 32.40 100.35
4 5231 D 5 2.1 7 7 7 6½ 7 21 44.10 144.45
5 105 B 7.5 2.4 6 6 6 5½ 6 18 43.20 187.65
6 405 C 7.5 2.7 6½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 6 18 48.60 236.25
7 5233 D 5 2.5 7 6 6½ 6 6½ 19 47.50 283.75

15.2 Rank 3

Jaden Eikermann, SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 403 B 7.5 2.1 5½ 6 6 5½ 6 17½ 36.75 36.75
2 103 B 7.5 1.6 7 7 7 7½ 7 21 33.60 70.35
3 301 B 7.5 1.9 5 4½ 5 5 5 15 28.50 98.85
4 5231 D 7.5 2.0 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 7 20 40.00 138.85
5 405 C 7.5 2.7 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16½ 44.55 183.40
6 105 B 7.5 2.4 7 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 19½ 46.80 230.20
7 205 C 5 3.0 5 4½ 5 4 4½ 14 42.00 272.20

15.7 Rank 4



Girls C 3m -- 1st February 2018

1 Maisie Bond City of Sheffield Diving Club 281.75
2 Chloe Johnson City of Leeds Diving Club 228.60
3 Anne-Marie Derrett Lyngby Udspringsklub 220.35
4 Beatrice Hargreaves City of Leeds Diving Club 214.35
5 GÜL HANDAN KARAKÖSE TURKISH TEAM 213.90
6 Veronika Ore Latvian Diving Team 212.45
7 Jazzelle Eikermann SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 210.50
8 Manou Meulebeek PSV Schoonspringen 206.35
9 ECE ŞEVVAL ERZİNCAN TURKISH TEAM 205.25
10 Eira Tronerud Randabergdivers 205.15
11 Arina Kopytov SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 195.75
12 Libby Duke Scotland 194.70
13 Maud van Kempen PSV Schoonspringen 194.30
14 SİMAY ARSLANKAN TURKISH TEAM 194.20
15 SUDE KÖPRÜLÜ TURKISH TEAM 191.05
16 Jolina Barth SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 189.25
17 Libby-Eliza Mitson City of Leeds Diving Club 188.25
18 Eva Aamland Kristiansand Stupeklubb 187.60
19 Kathrin Koretki SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 176.45
20 Karla Ackmann SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 168.25
21 Elvira Miller SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 163.70
22 Caroline Gronholz SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 162.80
23 Iris de Heer Aquarijn 162.50
24 Julie Ruenes Jacobsen Kristiansand Stupeklubb 157.50
25 Melissa Van `T Wout Joop Stotijn DSZ 153.55
26 Nikki Jansen SBC2000 150.00
27 Nica Rakké Aquarijn 139.55
28 Jeanne Rautenstengel SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 122.30
29= Melanie Levcenko (Withdrew) SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 0.00
29= Lara El Batt (Withdrew) Swiss Diving 0.00

Maisie Bond, City of Sheffield Diving Club

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 201 B 3 1.8 6 6½ 6½ 7 7½ 20 36.00 36.00
2 103 B 3 1.6 7 8 6½ 7½ 7½ 22 35.20 71.20
3 301 B 3 1.9 5 5½ 6 6 5½ 17 32.30 103.50
4 403 B 3 2.1 6½ 7 7 7½ 6 20½ 43.05 146.55
5 5231 D 3 2.0 6½ 6 6 8 6½ 19 38.00 184.55
6 105 B 3 2.4 6½ 6 6 6 6 18 43.20 227.75
7 405 C 3 2.7 6 7 6½ 6½ 7 20 54.00 281.75

14.5 Rank 1
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Chloe Johnson, City of Leeds Diving Club

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 103 B 3 1.6 5½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 4½ 14½ 23.20 23.20
2 403 B 3 2.1 5½ 5 5 5½ 6 16 33.60 56.80
3 201 B 3 1.8 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 6 19½ 35.10 91.90
4 301 B 3 1.9 7½ 6½ 6 7 6½ 20 38.00 129.90
5 5132 D 3 2.1 5 5 5 5½ 4½ 15 31.50 161.40
6 105 B 3 2.4 3½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 13 31.20 192.60
7 303 C 3 2.0 6 6 5½ 6 6 18 36.00 228.60

13.9 Rank 2

Anne-Marie Derrett, Lyngby Udspringsklub

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 101 B 3 1.5 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19½ 29.25 29.25
2 201 B 3 1.8 5½ 5½ 6½ 6 7 18 32.40 61.65
3 301 B 3 1.9 4½ 4½ 5 5 5½ 14½ 27.55 89.20
4 401 B 3 1.4 6 6½ 6 6½ 5½ 18½ 25.90 115.10
5 5211 A 3 2.0 6 6 6 6 5½ 18 36.00 151.10
6 103 B 3 1.6 6½ 6 6 7 6½ 19 30.40 181.50
7 403 B 3 2.1 6 6 6 6½ 6½ 18½ 38.85 220.35

12.3 Rank 3

...
Jazzelle Eikermann, SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 403 B 3 2.1 6 6 6 6 6 18 37.80 37.80
2 103 B 3 1.6 5½ 6 5½ 6 5½ 17 27.20 65.00
3 201 B 3 1.8 6 6 6 5½ 5½ 17½ 31.50 96.50
4 301 B 3 1.9 4½ 5 5 5½ 5 15 28.50 125.00
5 5132 D 3 2.1 5 4½ 5 6 5 15 31.50 156.50
6 404 C 3 2.4 3½ 3½ 3 3 2 9½ 22.80 179.30
7 5233 D 3 2.4 5 4 4½ 4 4½ 13 31.20 210.50

14.3 Rank 7



Arina Kopytov, SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 101 B 3 1.5 5 5½ 5 6 6 16½ 24.75 24.75
2 201 B 3 1.8 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 17 30.60 55.35
3 301 B 3 1.9 4½ 4 4½ 5 4½ 13½ 25.65 81.00
4 401 B 3 1.4 6 5½ 6½ 6 5½ 17½ 24.50 105.50
5 5211 A 3 2.0 6 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 16½ 33.00 138.50
6 103 B 3 1.6 4½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 15 24.00 162.50
7 403 C 3 1.9 5 6 5½ 6 6 17½ 33.25 195.75

12.1 Rank 11

Jolina Barth, SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 103 B 3 1.6 5 5 4½ 5 5 15 24.00 24.00
2 201 B 3 1.8 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13½ 24.30 48.30
3 301 B 3 1.9 6 6 5 5½ 5½ 17 32.30 80.60
4 401 B 3 1.4 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 15½ 21.70 102.30
5 5211 A 3 2.0 4½ 4 5 4½ 2½ 13 26.00 128.30
6 203 C 3 1.9 6 5 6 4½ 4½ 15½ 29.45 157.75
7 403 B 3 2.1 5 5 5 5 4 15 31.50 189.25

12.7 Rank 16

Kathrin Koretki, SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 101 B 3 1.5 4½ 5½ 5 5½ 5 15½ 23.25 23.25
2 201 B 3 1.8 5 5 5 5½ 5 15 27.00 50.25
3 301 C 3 1.8 5 5 4½ 4½ 5 14½ 26.10 76.35
4 401 B 3 1.4 5 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 14 19.60 95.95
5 5211 A 3 2.0 3 4 4 3 3½ 10½ 21.00 116.95
6 103 B 3 1.6 5½ 6 5 6 5½ 17 27.20 144.15
7 403 C 3 1.9 5 6 6 5 6½ 17 32.30 176.45

12.0 Rank 19

Karla Ackmann, SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 401 B 3 1.4 5 5½ 5 5 5 15 21.00 21.00
2 101 B 3 1.5 5 6 6 5 4½ 16 24.00 45.00
3 201 B 3 1.8 5 4 4½ 4½ 5 14 25.20 70.20
4 301 B 3 1.9 2½ 2 3 2½ 2½ 7½ 14.25 84.45
5 5211 A 3 2.0 5 5 5 5½ 4½ 15 30.00 114.45
6 103 B 3 1.6 5½ 6 5½ 6 5 17 27.20 141.65
7 403 C 3 1.9 0 5 4 5 5 14 26.60 168.25

12.1 Rank 20



Elvira Miller, SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 101 B 3 1.5 5 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 15½ 23.25 23.25
2 201 B 3 1.8 4½ 5 4 5 4½ 14 25.20 48.45
3 301 B 3 1.9 4 4 3 2½ 4 11 20.90 69.35
4 401 B 3 1.4 4½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 14 19.60 88.95
5 5211 A 3 2.0 4 3½ 3½ 3 3½ 10½ 21.00 109.95
6 103 B 3 1.6 4½ 5 4½ 5 4½ 14 22.40 132.35
7 403 C 3 1.9 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16½ 31.35 163.70

12.1 Rank 21

Caroline Gronholz, SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 103 B 3 1.6 4½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 15 24.00 24.00
2 201 B 3 1.8 4 4 4 4 4 12 21.60 45.60
3 301 C 3 1.8 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13½ 24.30 69.90
4 401 B 3 1.4 5 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 15½ 21.70 91.60
5 5211 A 3 2.0 2 0 2½ 2 1 5 10.00 101.60
6 105 C 3 2.2 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13½ 29.70 131.30
7 403 B 3 2.1 4½ 5½ 5 5½ 4 15 31.50 162.80

12.9 Rank 22

Jeanne Rautenstengel, SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 401 B 3 1.4 4½ 5½ 5 6 5½ 16 22.40 22.40
2 101 B 3 1.5 5 5 4½ 5 4½ 14½ 21.75 44.15
3 201 C 3 1.7 5 5 4½ 4 5½ 14½ 24.65 68.80
4 301 C 3 1.8 4 4 4 3 3½ 11½ 20.70 89.50
5 5211 A 3 2.0 4 4 4½ 4 4 12 24.00 113.50
6 103 B 3 1.6 1½ 2 1½ 2 2 5½ 8.80 122.30
7 403 C 3 1.9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 122.30

11.9 Rank 28

Melanie Levcenko, SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.  (nicht angetreten)



Men 3m open, Preliminary -- 1st February 2018

1 Oliver Dingley Shamrock Diving Club 418.55
2 James Heatly Scotland 378.30
3 Mohab Elkordy Heliopolis Sporting Club 353.90
4 Joey van Etten PSV Schoonspringen 336.15
5 Juho Junttila Team Finland 333.95
6 Jack Ffrench Shamrock Diving Club 329.90
7 Alexander Lube SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 316.20
8 Cameron Gammage Scotland 308.60
9 Botond Bóta Toronymagas Műugró SE 277.35
10 Fabian Stepinski Swiss Diving 269.20
11 Pascal Faatz PSV Schoonspringen 268.20
12 Abel Ligart Hungarian Diving Team 268.00
13 Nathan Baeckeland Royal Ghent Swimming Club 266.80
14 Dylan Vork De Dolfijn 258.90
15 Jonas Madsen FREM Odense 237.50
16 Emil Jacobsen Kristiansand Stupeklubb 226.70
17 Dylan van Irsel PSV Schoonspringen 219.45

Oliver Dingley, Shamrock Diving Club

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 5154 B 3 3.4 7½ 7½ 8 7½ 7½ 22½ 76.50 76.50
2 205 B 3 3.0 7½ 7 7 7 7 21 63.00 139.50
3 307 C 3 3.5 4½ 4½ 5 5 5 14½ 50.75 190.25
4 407 C 3 3.4 7 6½ 7 7 7 21 71.40 261.65
5 109 C 3 3.8 7½ 6½ 7 8 8 22½ 85.50 347.15
6 5253 B 3 3.4 7 7 7 7 7 21 71.40 418.55

20.5 Rank 1

James Heatly, Scotland

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 205 B 3 3.0 7 6 7½ 6 6 19 57.00 57.00
2 5337 D 3 3.5 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 19½ 68.25 125.25
3 107 B 3 3.1 8 7 7 8 8 23 71.30 196.55
4 407 C 3 3.4 5½ 6 5½ 6 5½ 17 57.80 254.35
5 307 C 3 3.5 6 5 5½ 5 4½ 15½ 54.25 308.60
6 5154 B 3 3.4 6½ 7 6½ 7 7 20½ 69.70 378.30

19.9 Rank 2
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Mohab Elkordy, Heliopolis Sporting Club

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 107 B 3 3.1 7 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 20½ 63.55 63.55
2 5154 B 3 3.4 7 7 7 7½ 7½ 21½ 73.10 136.65
3 305 B 3 3.0 5 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 16 48.00 184.65
4 307 C 3 3.5 4½ 4½ 5 5 5 14½ 50.75 235.40
5 205 B 3 3.0 6½ 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 20 60.00 295.40
6 405 B 3 3.0 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 6 19½ 58.50 353.90

19.0 Rank 3

...
Alexander Lube, SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Round Dive # m DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Total Points Score
1 205 B 3 3.0 4½ 4½ 5 5 5 14½ 43.50 43.50
2 305 B 3 3.0 5 4 5 4½ 5 14½ 43.50 87.00
3 107 B 3 3.1 7 6½ 7 7 7 21 65.10 152.10
4 405 B 3 3.0 6 6 5½ 6½ 6½ 18½ 55.50 207.60
5 5154 B 3 3.4 4½ 5 6 6 5½ 16½ 56.10 263.70
6 5337 D 3 3.5 4½ 5 4½ 5½ 6 15 52.50 316.20

19.0 Rank 7



Women 1m open, Preliminary -- 1st February 2018

(ohne Aachener Beteiligung)

1 Daphne Wils Aquarijn 251.20
2 Michelle Heimberg Swiss Diving 239.35
3 Celine van Duijn PSV Schoonspringen 236.70
4 Clare Cryan Shamrock Diving Club 235.65
5 Maha M.Abdelsalam AHLY Sporting Club 235.40
6 Saija Paavola Team Finland 211.95
7 Lauren Hallaselka Team Finland 211.10
8 Gemma McArthur Scotland 196.45
9 Anne Vilde Tuxen Randabergdivers 190.60
10 Kirsten Veltman Aquarijn 186.40
11 Morgane Herculano Swiss Diving 184.35
12 Lianne Steeman PSV Schoonspringen 182.40
13 Marisa Conner PSV Schoonspringen 166.45
14 Francesca Doran Shamrock Diving Club 162.15
15 Noor Lanen PSV Schoonspringen 160.90
16 Nea Immonen Team Finland 148.35
17 Madara Komarovska Latvian Diving Team 122.35

Synchro Men Platform open -- 1st February 2018

(ohne Aachener Beteiligung)

1 Lucas Thomson and James Heatly  Scotland 380.28
2 Mohab Elkordy and Mohamed Farouk  Heliopolis Sporting Club 297.99

Synchro Women Platform open -- 1st February 2018

(ohne Aachener Beteiligung)

1 Anne Vilde Tuxen and Helle Tuxen  Randabergdivers 248.16
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